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FULL MEMBERS 
California Division of Water 
Resources  
Ramesh Gautam 
3310 El Camino Ave. Room 200 
Sacramento, CA 95821 
Ramesh.Gautam@water.ca.gov 
 
David Rizzardo 
3310 El Camino Ave. Room 200 
Sacramento, CA 95821 
david.rizzardo@water.ca.gov 
 
Colorado Water Conservation 
Board  
Andrew Rickert 
1313 Sherman St. Room 718 
Denver, CO 80203 
(303) 866-3441 x3249 
(720) 651-1918 
andrew.rickert@state.co.us 
 
Erik Skeie 
erik.skeie@state.co.us 
 
Desert Research Institute 
Frank McDonough 
2215 Raggio Parkway 
Reno, NV  89512-1095 
(775) 674-7140 
frank.mcdonough@dri.edu 
 
Dr. Marc Pitchford 
2215 Raggio Parkway 
Reno, NV  89512-1095 
marc.pitchford@dri.edu 
 
Idaho Water Resource Board 
Kala Golden 
322 E Front St 
Boise, ID 83702 
(208) 287-4852 
kala.golden@idwr.idaho.gov 
 
Wesley Hipke 
wesley.hipke@idwr.idaho.gov 
 

North Dakota Atmospheric 
Resource Board 
Darin Langerud 
1200 Memorial Hwy 
Bismarck, ND  58504-5262 
(701) 328-2788 
dlangerud@nd.gov  
 
Mark Schneider 
1200 Memorial Hwy 
Bismarck, ND  58504-5262 
(701) 328-2788 
mdschneider@nd.gov 
 
Utah Division of Water Resources 
Jake Serago 
1594 W. North Temple, Suite 310 
Box 146201 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6201 
(801) 538-7283 
jserago@utah.gov 
 
Jonathan Jennings 
jjennings@utah.gov 
 
Wyoming Water Development 
Office 
Cheyenne Love 
6920 Yellowtail Road 
Cheyenne, WY 82002 
(307) 777-7626 
cheyenne.love@wyo.gov 
 
Barry Lawrence 
6920 Yellowtail Road 
Cheyenne, WY 82002 
(307) 777-7626 
barry.lawrence@wyo.gov 
 
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 
Central Arizona Water 
Conservation District 
Orestes Morfin 
23636 North 7th Street 
Phoenix, AZ  85024 
omorfin@cap-az.com 
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City of Grand Junction Water 
Enhancement Authority 
Mark Ritterbush 
244 26 1/4 Rd 
Grand Junction, CO 81503 
(970) 244-1578 
markri@gjcity.org 
 
Slade Connell 
(970) 270-4360 
sladec@gjcity.org 
 
Colorado River District 
David Kanzer 
PO Box 1120 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81602 
(970) 945-8522 ext. 224 
dkanzer@crwcd.org  
 
Idaho Power Company  
Derek Blestrud 
PO Box 70 
Boise, ID  83707 
(208) 388-5899 
dblestrud@idahopower.com 
 
Shaun Parkinson 
PO Box 70 
Boise, ID  83707 
(208) 388-2495 
sparkinson@idahopower.com 
 
North Dakota Weather 
Modification Association 
Dani Quissell 
PO Box 2599 
Bismarck, ND 58502 
dquissell@ndwater.net 
 
Salt River Project 
James Walter 
P.O. Box 52025 
Phoenix, AZ 85072-2025  
(602) 236-5189 
James.Walter@srpnet.com 
 
 
 

Jon Skindlov 
P.O. Box 52025 
Phoenix, AZ 85072-2025 
 
San Luis Obispo County 
David Spiegel 
976 Osos St. Rm207 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93408 
(805) 788-2111 
dspiegel@co.slo.ca.us 
 
Desiree Bravo/Jimmy Trout 
DBravo@co.slo.ca.us 
JTrout@co.slo.ca.us 
 
Santa Ana Watershed Project 
Authority 
Rachel Gray 
11615 Sterling Ave. 
Riverside, CA 92503 
(951) 354-4242 
rgray@sawpa.org 
 
Santa Barbara County Water 
Agency 
Matthew Scrudato 
130 E. Victoria St. Suite 200 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
(805) 568-3582 - Santa Barbara 
(805) 739-8781 - Santa Maria 
mscruda@cosbpw.net 
 
Matt Young 
130 E. Victoria St. Suite 200 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
(805) 568-3546 
mcyoung@cosbpw.net 
 
Six Agency Committee 
Angela Rashid 
770 Fairmont Ave. Ste. 100 
Glendale, CA 91203-1068 
(818) 500-1625 
arashid@crb.ca.gov 
 
David Rheinheimer 
drheinheimer@crb.ca.gov 
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Southern Nevada Water Authority 
Sean Collier 
P.O. Box 99956 
Las Vegas, NV  89193-9956 
(702) 691-5375 
(702) 875-7010 fax 
sean.collier@snwa.com 
 
Seth Shanahan 
P.O. Box 99956 
Las Vegas, NV  89193-9956 
 
AFFILIATE MEMBERS 
Heritage Environmental 
Consultants, LLC 
Patrick Golden 
8071 E. 33rd Ave. 
Denver, CO 80238 
(303) 618-7910 
pgolden@heritage-ec.com 
 
University of Wyoming Office of 
Water Programs 
Greg Kerr 
1000 East University Ave. 
Dept. 3295 
Laramie, WY 82071 
rrek@uwyo.edu 
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